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Agro Chemicals

1,2,3 Tri Chloro Benzene

1,2,4 Tri Chloro Benzene
2-Bromo-4-Fluoro Acetanalide
2-Methyl 6-Ethyl Aniline

2 Hydroxy Quinoline

2,3 Di Chloro Nitro Benzene
2,3,4 Tri Fluoro Aniline

2,3,4 Tri Chloro Nitro Benzene
2,4 Di Fluoro Nitro Benzene
2,4 Di Fluoro Aniline

2,4 Di Chloro Aniline
2,4,6-Trichlororaniline

2,5 Di Chloro Phenol

2,5 Di Chloro Aniline
2,6-Diethyl Aniline

2,6 Di Chloro Fluoro Benzene
3,4,5-Trifluorobromobenzene
3,4 Di Chloro Aniline

3,4 Di Chloro Nitro Benzene
3,4,5, Tri Fluoro Bromo Benzene
3,5 Di Chloro Aniline

3,5 Di Chloro Nitro Benzene
4-Fluoro-N-Isopropylaniline (F.I. Aniline)
Carbendazim

Di Calcium Phosphate

DI Ethyl Sulfate

Di Methyl Sulfate

Dicamba

Meta Chloro Aniline

Meta Di Chloro Benzene

87-61-6
120-82-1
1009-22-9
24549-6-2
70254-42-1
3209-22-1
3862-73-5
5771079
446-35-3
367-25-9
554-00-7
634-93-5
583-78-8
95-82-9
209-445-7
2268-05-05
138526-69-9
95-76-1
99-54-7
138526-69-9
626-43-7
618-62-2
70441-63-3
10605-21-7
7789-77-7
64-67-5
77-78-1
1918-00-9
108-42-9
541-73-1

1,23 TCB
1,24TCB
BFAc
MEA
2 HQ
2,3 DCNB
2,34 TFA
2,3,4- TCNB
2,4 DFNB
2,4 DFA
2,4ADCA
TCAN
2,5DCP
2,5DCA
2,6 DEA
2,6 DCFB
TFBrB
3,4DCA
3,4 DCNB
3,4,5 TFBrB
3,5 DCA
3,5 DCNB
PFNIPA
Carbendazim
DCP
DES
DMS
Dicamba
MCA
MDCB

1,2,3-Trichlorobenzene
1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene
2'-Bromo-4'-Fluoro Acetanalide
2-Methyl 6-Ethylaniline

2 Hydroxy Quinoline
2,3-Dichloronitrobenzene
2,3,4-Trifluoroaniline
2,3,4-Trichloronitrobenzene
2,4-Difluoronitrobenzene
2,4-Difluoroaniline
2,4-Dichloroaniline
2,4,6-Trichlororaniline
2,5-Dichlorophenol
2,5-Dichloroaniline

2,6-Diethyl Aniline
2,6-Dichlorofluorobenzene
1-Bromo-3,4,5-Trifluorobenzene
3,4-Dichloroaniline
3,4-Dichloronitrobenene
3,4,5-Trifluorobromobenzene
3,5-Dichloroaniline
3,5-Dichloronitrobenene
4-Fluoro-N-isopropylaniline
Methyl 1H-benzimidazol-2-ylcarbamate
Dicalcium Phosphate

Diethyl Sulfate

Dimethyl Sulfate
3,6-Dichloro-2-Methoxybenzoic Acid
3-Chloroaniline

1,3-Dichlorobezene



Agro Chemicals

Product Name CAS Number IUPAC Name

Meta Difluorobenzene 372-18-9 13 DFB 1,3-difluorobenzene

Mono Chloro Benzene 108-90-7 MCB 1-Chlorobenzene

N-Isopropyl Para Chloro Aniline 770-40-1 IPCCA 4-chloro-N-propan-2-ylaniline
Ortho Amino Phenol 95-55-6 OAP 2-Aminophenol

Ortho Chloro Para Toludine 95-69-2 OCPT 4-Chloro-2-methylaniline
Ortho Fluoro Aniline 348-54-9 OFA 2-Fluoroaniline

Ortho Nitro Aniline 88-74-4 ONA 2-Nitroaniline

Ortho Nitro Chloro Benzene 88-73-3 ONCB 2-Nitro-1-chlorobezene
Ortho Nitro Phenol 88-75-5 ONP 2-Nitrophenol

Ortho Phenylene Diamine 95-54-5 OPDA 1,2-Diamniobenzene

Ortho Toluidine 95-53-4 oT 2-Methylaniline

Para Chloro Aniline 106-47-8 PCA 4-Chloroaniline

Para Fluoro Nitro Benzene 350-46-9 PFNB 4-Fluoronitrobenzene

Para Nitro Chloro Benzene 100-00-5 PNCB 4-Nitro-1-chlorobenzene
Para Toluidine Ortho Sulphonic Acid 118-88-7 PTOSA 5-amino-2-methylbenzenesulfonic acid
Quinalphos 4270849 QP Quinaphos

Sulfuric Acid 98% 7664-93-9 SA Sulfuric Acid

Ortho Chloro Toluene 95-49-8 OCT 1-chloro-2-methylbenzene
Para Chloro Toluene 106-43-4 PCT 1-chloro-4-methylbenzene

Diethyl Methyl Aniline 24544-08-9 DEMA 2,6-diethyl-4-methyl-phenylamine




Product Name | CAS Number | Abbreviation | 1UPAC Name

2 Amino 4 Nitro Phenol

2,4 Di Nitro Chloro Benzene

2,4 Di Nitro Phenol
2,4,6-Trichlororaniline

2,5 Di Chloro Nitro Benzene

2,5 Dichloro Aniline 4 Sulphonic Acid
2,6 Di Chloro Para Nitro Aniline

3,4 Di Chloro Aniline

4 Chloro 2 Amino Phenol

6 Chloro 2,4 Di Nitro Aniline

Chloro Sulfonic Acid

DI Ethyl Aniline

DI Ethyl Sulfate

DI Methyl Sulfate

Meta Chloro Aniline

Meta Di Nitro Benzene

Meta Nitro Chloro Benzene

Meta Nitro Toluene

Meta Phenylene Di Amine

Meta Phenylene Diamine 4-Sulphonic
Acid (Free Acid) (MPDSA) & Sodium Salt
Meta Toludine

Meta Uredo Aniline

Mono Chloro Benzene

N,N DI Ethyl Meta Toluidine

N,N-DI Methyl Aniline

N-Ethyl Aniline

N-Ethyl Meta Toluidine

N-Ethyl Ortho Toluidine
N-Ethyl-N-Benzyl Aniline Sulphonic Acid

99-57-0
97-00-7
51-28-5
634-93-5
89-61-2
88-50-6
99-30-9
95-76-1
95-85-2
3531-19-9
7790-94-5
91-66-7
64-67-5
77-78-1
108-42-9
99-65-0
121-73-3
99-08-1
108-45-2
88-63-1

108-44-1
59690-88-9
108-90-7
91-67-8
1300-73-8
103-69-5
102-27-2
94-68-8
101-11-1

4 NAP
2,4 DNCB
2,4 DNP
TCAN
2,5DCNB
2,5 DCAPSA
2,6-DCPNA
3,4 DCA
ACAP
6C24DNA
CSA
DEA
DES
DMS
MCA
MDNB
MNCB
MNT
MDNB
MPDSA

MT
MUA
MCB

NNDEMT
NNDMA
N-MEA
MEMT
NEOT
EBASA

2 Amino 4 Nitro Phenol
2,4-Dinitro-1-chlorobenzene
2,4-Dinitrophenol
2,4,6-Trichlororaniline
2,5-Dichloronitrobenene
2,5-Dichlorosulfanilic acid
2,6-Dichloro-4-nitroaniline
3,4-Dichloroaniline
4-Chloro-2-aminophenol
2-Chloro-4,6-Di Nitro Aniline
Chloro Sulfonic Acid

N,N Di Ethyl Aniline (DEA)
Diethyl Sulfate

Dimethyl Sulfate
3-Chloroaniline
1,3-Dinitrobenzene
1-Chloro-3-nitrobenzene
3-Nitrotoluene

1,3 - Dinitro Benzene

1,3-Diammino-4-sulfobenzene

3-Methylaniline
(3-aminophenyl)urea;hydrochloride
1-Chlorobenzene
N,N-diethyl-3-methylaniline
N,N-dimethylaniline

N-Ethylaniline
N-ethyl-3-methylaniline
N-ethyl-2-methylaniline

Benzyl-(2-ethylphenyl)sulfamic acid



Dyes

Nitro Benzene 98-95-3 MNB Nitrobenzene

Nitrosyl Sulfuric Acid 7782-78-7 NSA Nitrosyl Sulfuric Acid
Oleum 23% 8014-95-7 0oL23 Oleum 23

Oleum 65% 8014-95-7 OL65 Oleum 65

Ortho Amino Phenol Para Sulphonic Acid 98-37-3 OAPSP 4-ammino-4-sulfophenol
Ortho Anisidine 90-04-0 OA 2-Anisidine

Ortho Chloro Para Nitro Aniline 121-87-9 OCPNA 2-Chloro-4-nitroaniline
Ortho Di Chloro Benzene 95-50-1 OoDCB 1,2-Dichlorobenzene
Ortho Nitro Aniline 88-74-4 ONA 2-Nitroaniline

Ortho Nitro Aniline Para Sulphonic Acid 616-84-2 ONAPSA 2-Nitroaniline-4-sulfonic acid

Ortho Nitro Chloro Benzene 88-73-3 ONCB 2-Nitro-1-chlorobezene

Ortho Nitro Phenol 88-75-5 ONP 2-Nitrophenol

Ortho Nitro Toluene 88-72-2 ONT 2-Nitrotoluene

Ortho Phenylene Diamine 95-54-5 OPDA 1,2-Diamniobenzene

Ortho Toluidine 95-53-4 oT 2-Methylaniline

Ortho Toluidine Base, o-Tolidine 119-93-7 0oTB 4-(4-amino-3-methylphenyl) -2-methylaniline;
dihydrofluoride dihydrofluoride

Para Anisidine 104-94-9 PMA 4-Methoxyaniline

Para Nitro Aniline 0100-01-06 PNA 4-Nitroaniline

Para Nitro Anisole 100-17-4 PNA 4-Nitroanisole

Para Nitro Chloro Benzene 100-00-5 PNCB 4-Nitro-1-chlorobenzene

Para Nitro Phenol 100-02-7 PNP 4-Nitrophenol

Para Nitro Toluene 99-99-0 PNT 4-Nitrotoluene

Para Toluidene 106-49-0 PT 4-Methylaniline

PNT Ortho Sulphonic Acid 121-03-09 PNTOSA 4-nitrotoluene-2-sulfonic acid
Potassium Chloride 7447-40-7 KCl Potassium Chloride

Sodium Silico Fluoride 16893-85-9 SSF Sodium Silico Fluoride

Sulfuric Acid 98% 7664-93-9 SA Sulfuric Acid

Para nitro toluene ortho sulphonic acid 121-03-9 PNTOSA 2-methyl-5-nitro-benzenesulphonic acid
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PHARMACEUTICALS AGROCHEMICALS

Our products go into a variety of end uses ...
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Pigments
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Product Name m Abbreviation| IUPAC Name

2,4,5 Tri Chloro Aniline

2 B Acid

2,4 Di Nitro Aniline

2,5 Di Chloro Aniline

2,5 Dichloro Para Nitro Aniline

3 Nitro Para Toludine

3,3 -Di Chlorobenzidine dihydrochloride
4 B Acid

Fast Bordeaux GP Base

Fast Red B Base

Mono Chloro Benzene

N,N-DI Methyl Aniline

Ortho Anisidine

Ortho Chloro Aniline

Ortho Chloro Para Nitro Aniline
Ortho Chloro Para Toluidene

Ortho Nitro Aniline Para Sulphonic Acid
Ortho Nitro Anisole

Ortho Nitro Chloro Benzene

Para Anisidine

Para Chloro Ortho Nitro Aniline
Para Nitro Benzamide

Para Nitro Benzoic Acid

Para Nitro Chloro Benzene

Para Toluidine

Para Toluidine Ortho Sulphonic Acid
Sulfuric Acid 98%
5-Nitrobenzimidazolone

2,4,5 Trichloro Aniline hydrochoride
2,5 Dichloro Aniline hydrochloride
2 amino 4 Chloro Toluene

2 amino 6 Chloro Toluene

636-30-6
88-51-7
97-02-9
95-82-9

6627-34-5

119-32-4
612-83-9
88-44-8
96-06-8
97-52-9
108-90-7

1300-73-8
90-04-0
95-51-2

121-87-9
95-69-2

616-84-2
91-23-6
88-73-3
104-94-9
89-63-4

2835-68-9

62-23-7
100-00-5
106-49-0
118-88-7

7664-93-9
93-84-5

95-69-2
87-60-5

2,4,5TCA
2B Acid
2,4 DNA
2,5DCA
2,5 DCPNA
MNPT
3,3'DCBH
4 B acid
PMONA
PNOMA
MCB
NNDMA
OA
OCA
OCPNA
OCPT
ONAPSA
ONA
ONCB
PMA
PCONA
PNBA
PNBA
PNCB
PT
PTOSA

SA
5 NBI

245 TCA.HCI
25 DCA. HCI
2,4 ACT
2,6 ACT

2,4,5-Trichloroaniline
2-Amino-4-chloro-5-methylbenzenesulfonic acid
2,4-Dinitroaniline

2,5-Dichloroaniline
2,5-Dichloro-4-nitroaniline
4-methyl-3-nitroaniline
3,3-Dichlorobenzidine dihydrochloride
1-Amino-4-methylbenzene-2-sulfonic acid
4-Methoxy-2-nitroaniline

4-Nitro 2-Methoxy Aniline
1-Chlorobenzene

N,N-dimethylaniline

2-Anisidine

2-Chloroaniline

2-Chloro-4-nitroaniline
4-Chloro-2-methylaniline
2-Nitroaniline-4-sulfonic acid
4-Nitroanisole

2-Nitro-1-chlorobezene
4-Methoxyaniline
4-Chloro-2-nitroaniline
4-Nitrobenzamide

4-Nitrobenzoic Acid
4-Nitro-1-chlorobenzene
4-Methylaniline
5-amino-2-methylbenzenesulfonic acid
Sulfuric Acid
5-nitro-1,3-dihydro-2H-benzimidazol-2-one
2,4,5 Trichloro Aniline hydrochoride
2,5 Dichloro Aniline hydrochloride
4-Chloro-2-methylaniline

5-Chloro-2-methylaniline



Pharmaceuticals

Product Name CAS Number Abbreviation IUPAC Name

3,4 Di Chloro Aniline 95-76-1 3,4 DCA 3,4-Dichloroaniline

3,4 Chloro Fluoro Aniline 367-21-5 34 CFA 3-Chloro-4-Fluoroaniline
Chloro Sulfonic Acid 7790-94-5 CSA Chloro Sulfonic Acid

Di Methyl Sulfate 77-78-1 DMS Dimethyl Sulfate

Meta Chloro Aniline 108-42-9 MCA 3-Chloroaniline

Meta Di Chloro Benzene 541-73-1 MDCB 1,3-Dichlorobezene
Meta Nitro Chloro Benzene 121-73-3 MNCB 1-Chloro-3-nitrobenzene
Mono Chloro Benzene 108-90-7 MCB 1-Chlorobenzene

Nitro Benzene 98-95-3 NB Nitrobenzene

Ortho Chloro Para Nitro Aniline 121-87-9 OCPNA 2-Chloro-4-nitroaniline
Ortho Nitro Aniline 88-74-4 ONA 2-Nitroaniline

Ortho Nitro Chloro Benzene 88-73-3 ONCB 2-Nitro-1-chlorobezene
Ortho Phenylene Diamine 95-54-5 OPDA 1,2-Diamniobenzene
Para Chloro Aniline 106-47-8 PCA 4-Chloroaniline

Para Aminophenol 123-30-8 PAP 4-Aminophenol

Para Nitro Chloro Benzene 100-00-5 PNCB 4-Nitro-1-chlorobenzene
Para fluoro phenol 371-41-5 PFP 4-Fluorophenol

Ortho Fluoro Phenol 367-12-4 OFP 2-Fluorophenol

Para Fluoro Aniline 371-40-4 PFA 4-Fluoroaniline




*9 Polymers

Product Name m IUPAC Name

2,4 Di Nitro Aniline

4,4' Diamino Dipheyl Ether
Diamino Diphenyl Sulphone
Dichloro Diphenyl Sulfone
Dihydroxy Diphenyl Sulphone
Meta Phenylene Di Amine
Mono Chloro Benzene
N,N-Dimethyl Para-Toluidine
Nitro Benzene

Ortho Ethyl Aniline

Para Phenylene Diamine
Para Aminophenol

Para Nitro Chloro Benzene
Para Di Chloro Benzene

Sulfur Trioxide

97-02-9
101-80-4
80-08-0
80-07-9
80-09-1
108-45-2
108-90-7
99-97-8
98-95-3
578-54-1
106-50-3
123-30-8
100-00-5
106-46-7
7446-11-9

2,4 DNA
4,4 DADPE
DADPS
DCDPS
DHDPS
MPDA
MCB
DMPT
MNB
OEA
PPDA
PAP
PNCB
PDCB
S0,

2,4-Dinitroaniline
4,4"-oxydianiline

4,4-Diamino Diphenyl Sulphone
4,4-Dichloro Diphynyl Sulphone
4,4-Dihydroxy Diphenyl Sulphone
1,3-Phenylenediamine
1-Chlorobenzene
N,N-Dinethyl-methylaniline
Nitrobenzene

2-ethylaniline
1,4-Phenylenediamine
4-Aminophenol
4-Nitro-1-chlorobenzene
1,4-Dichlorobenzene

Sulfur Trioxide



*~) Fertilizers/Nutrients

Product Name CAS Number IUPAC Name

Ammonium Sulphate 7783-20-2
Di Calcium Phosphate 7789-77-7
Gypsum Chemical 13397-24-5
Gypsum Phospho 13397-24-5
Single Super Phosphate 8011-76-5

(NH,)2S0,
DCP
Caso,
CaSo,
SSP

Speciality Chemicals

Ammonium Sulfate
Dicalcium Phosphate
Calcium Sulphate
Calcium Sulphate

Single Super Phosphate

Product Name CAS Number IUPAC Name

2,4 DCA

2,4 Di Chloro Aniline 554-00-7
2,5 Di Chloro Nitro Benzene 89-61-2
2,6 Di Chloro Para Nitro Aniline 99-30-9
3,4 Di Chloro Aniline 95-76-1
Calcium Chloride (Granules) 10043-52-4
Di Methyl Sulfate 77-78-1
DI Ethyl Sulfate 64-67-5
Di Methyl Phthalate 131-11-3
Meta Nitro Toluene 99-08-1
Mono Methyl Aniline 100-61-8
Ortho Anisidine 90-04-0
Ortho Chloro Aniline 95-51-2
Ortho Nitro Toluene 88-72-2
Para Nitro Toluene 99-99-0
Sodium Vinyl Sulfonate 3039-83-6
P-toluene sulfonyl chloride 98-59-9

2,5DCNB
2,6-DCPNA
3,4 DCA
CaCl,
DMS
DES
DMP
MNT
MMA
OA
OCA
ONT
PNT
SVS
PTSC

2,4-Dichloroaniline
2,5-Dichloronitrobenene
2,6-Dichloro-4-nitroaniline
3,4-Dichloroaniline
Calcium Chloride
Dimethyl Sulfate

Diethyl Sulfate

Dimethyl benzene-1,2-dicarboxylate
3-Nitrotoluene

N-Methyl Aniline
2-Anisidine
2-Chloroaniline
2-Nitrotoluene
4-Nitrotoluene

Sodium Vinyl Sulfonate

4-Methylbenzenesulfonyl chloride




Aromatics & Fragrances

Product Name CAS Number IUPAC Name

Di Octyl Adipate 103-23-1 DOA Dioctyl hexanedioate
Di Octyl Phthalate 117-81-7 DOP Bis(2-ethylhexyl) benzene-1,2-dicarboxylate

Refinery & Oils

Product Name CAS Number | Abbreviation | IUPAC Name

Calcium Chloride (Granules) 10043-52-4 CacCl, Calcium Chloride
Di Octyl Adipate 103-23-1 DOA Dioctyl Hexanedioate
Mono Methyl Aniline 100-61-8 MMA N-Methyl Aniline

Plasticizers

Product Name CAS Number IUPAC Name

Di Methyl Phthalate 131-11-3 DMP Dimethyl benzene-1,2-dicarboxylate

Di Octyl Adipate 103-23-1 DOA Dioctyl hexanedioate

Di Octyl Phthalate 117-81-7 DOP Bis (2-ethylhexyl) benzene-1, 2-dicarboxylate
Para Nitro Phenol 100-02-7 PNP 4-Nitrophenol

Diisononyl Adipate DINA Diisononyl adipate

Dibasic Ester 95481-62-2 DBE Dicarboxylic acid-dimethyl ester mixt

Di Octyl Terphthalate 6422-86-2 DOTP Bis(2-Ethylhexyl) Terephthalate

Di Isononyl Phthalate 28553-12-0 DINP 1,2-bis(7-methyloctyl) benzene-1,2-dicarboxylate
Di Ethyl Phthalate 84-66-2 DEP Diethyl benzene-1,2-dicarboxylate

UV Absorbers

Product Name CAS Number IUPAC Name

Ortho Nitro Aniline 88-74-4 ONA 2-Nitroaniline
Para Chloro Ortho Nitro Aniline 89-63-4 PCONA 4-Chloro-2-nitroaniline




Miscellaneous

2,4 Di Nitro Fluoro Benzene 70-34-8 2,4 DNFB 2,4-Dinitro-1-fluorobenzene
2,3,4 Tri Fluoro Nitro Benzene 771-69-7 2,3,4-TEFNB 2,3,4 Trifluoro-1-nitrobenzene
2,4 Di Chloro Fluoro Benzene 1435-48-9 2,4 DCFB 2,4-Dichloro-1-fluorobenzene
2,6 Di Fluoro Benzonitrile 1897-52-5 2,6 DCBN 2,6 Dichlorobenzonitrile

2,6 Di Fluoro Benzamide 18063-0301 2,6 DFBA 2,6 Difluorobenzamide

2,6 Di Fluoro Aniline 5509-65-9 2,6 DFA 2,6-Difluoroaniline

1,2,3,4 Tetra Chloro Benzene 634-66-2 1,2,34TCB 1,2,3,4-tetrachlorobenzene
1,2,4,5 Tri Chloro Benzene 95-94-3 1,2,45TCB 1,2,4,5-Tetrachlorobenzene
1,3,5 Tri Chloro Benzene 108-70-3 1,3,5TCB 1,3,5-Trichlorobenzene

2,4 Di Chloro Phenol 120-83-2 2,4 DCP 2,4 Dichlorophenol

2,4,6 Ti Chloro Aniline 634-93-5 2,46 TCA 2,4,6-trichloroaniline

2,4,6 Tri Chloro Phenol 88-06-2 2,4,6 TCP 2,4,6 Trichlorophenol

2,6 Di Chloro Nitro Benzene 601-88-7 2,6 DCNB 2,6-Dichloronitrobenzene

2,6 Di Chloro Phenol 87-65-0 2,6 DCP 2,6 Dichlorophenol

Hydro Chloric Acid 30% 7647-01-0 HCL Hydro Chloric Acid

Ortho Chloro Phenol 95-57-8 OoCP 2-Chlorophenol

Ortho Chloro Para Nitro Toluene 121-86-8 OCPNT 2-chloro-1-methyl-4-nitrobenzene
Ortho Ethyl Aniline 578-54-1 OEA 2-Ethylaniline

Para Chloro Phenol 106-48-9 PCP 4-Chlorophenol

Para Fluoro Bromo Benzene 460-00-4 PFBrB 4-Fluoro-1-bromobenzene
Potassium Chloride 7447-40-7 KClI Ptassium Chloride

Sodium Silico Fluoride 16838-85-9 Na,SiF, Sodium Fluoro Silicate
O-toluene sulfonyl chloride 133-59-5 0TSC 2-Methylbenzenesulfonyl chloride
Aluminium Hydroxide 21645-51-2 Al(OH)3 Aluminium Hydroxide
Calcium Hydroxide 1305-62-0 Ca(OH)2 Calcium dihydroxide



Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

@ Head Office - Mumbai
Q Production Sites

@ AARTI

INDUSTRIES
AARTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED ALCHEMIE USA INC. ALCHEMIE EUROPE LIMITED
Udyog Kshetra, 2" floor, 790, South Main Street, 7-9, St. Mary’s Place,
Mulund Goregaon Link Road, Suite 2C Plantsville, Bury Lanes,
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